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Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 

1--22516-2034000012 

Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

SNEHA 

Student Name 

Name of Course: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI 
Paper Name/ Semester: READINGS ON INDIAN DIVERSITIES AND 
LITERARY MOVEMENTS / 3 

Rollno 

22003516018 

Submit 

23 
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After entering marks press submit and you nnay proceed to next page by clicking next button. All the marks submitted will 

be locked and reflected as green. 
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052103501 

TANU PATHAK 

PRATHAM BHOWMIK 

SAMARTH SINGH 

KUSUM KUMARI 

NIKITA 

POOJA KUMARI 

AARTI THAPA 

VIDYA SINGH 

ANKUR KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 

RUPALI GUPTA 

SURYANSH RAJ SINGH 

PRAKASH THAKUR 

KHEM SINGH MEENA 

DIVYANSHU KUMAR 
MD SALAUDEEN 

DEEPALI MISHRA 

SNEHA 

SHIVAM MISHRA 

SHUBHAM TIWARI 

MUKUL SHARMA 

HASHIM QURESHI 
ROHIT RAJPOOT 
VISHAL KUSHWAH 

ANUJ YADAV 
VIKAS KUMAR 
RISHA 

AWNISH KUMAR 
(GAURAV SINGH 
PRINCE PAL 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course : HACHELOR OF ARISHONOUSOU RSE)HINDI 
Paper Name/ ne/ Semester: ?99999 199 

Rollno 

22003516001 

22003516002 

22003S16003 

22003516004 
22003516005 

2200351 6006 
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22003516008 
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ALTAF QURAISHI 
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PRIVANSHU 
ROHIT KUMAR 

ASTHA MISHRA 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Name/ Semester: ????????? 7?????7?2?"? 15 

Rollno 

22003516032 
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22003516038 
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TANU PATHAK 
PRATHAM BHOWMIK 

SAMARTH SINGH 

KUSUM KUMARI 
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POOJA KUMARI 

AARTI THAPA 

VIDYA SINGH 
ANKUR KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 
RUPALI GUPTA 

|SURYANSH RAJ SINGH 
PRAKASH THAKUR 
KHEM SINGH MEENA 
DIVYANSHU KUMAR 
MD SALAUDEEN 

DEEPALI MISHRA 
SNEHA 

SHIVAM MISHRA 

SHUBHAM TIWARI 
MUKUL SHARMA 
HASHIM QURESHI 
ROHIT RAJPOOT 
VISHAL KUSHWAH 

ANUJ YADAV 

VIKAS KUMAR 

RISHAV 

AWNISH KUMAR 
GAURAV SINGH 

PRINCE PAL 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course : BACHELOR OF ARIS (HONOURS COURSE) M(NDI0 O Paper Name/ Semester: ""? 2?" (1?"****ei ja Ts 41 I9 
Rollno 

22003516001 

22003516002 
22003516003 

22003516004 

22003516005 

22003516006 

22003516007 

22003S16008 

22003516009 

22003516010 
22003516011 
22003S16012 

22003516013 
22003516014 
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22003516019 
22003516020 

22003516021 
22003516022 

22003516024 
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ANIL KUMAR YADAV 

ANSHU KUMAR 

ALTAF QURAISHI 
ALKA TIWARI 

PRIYANSHU 

ROHIT KUMAR 

ASTHA MISHRA 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Nane/ Semester: "?" ?" "" (""?)5 
Rollno 

22003516032 
220035 I6033 

22003516034 
22003516035 
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22003516038 
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PRAKASH THAKUR 
KHEM SINGH MEENA 

DIVYANSHU KUMAR 
MD SALAUDEEN 

|DEEPALI MISHRA 

SHIVAMMISHRA 
SHUBHAM TIWARI 

MUKUL SIHARMA 
HASHIM QURESHI 
ROHIT RAJPOOT 
VISHAL. KUSHWAH 
ANUJ YADAV 

VIKAS KUMAR 

RISHAV 

AWNISH KUMAR 
29 (GAURAV SINGH 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 

PRINCE PAL 

Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course : BACHELOR OFARIS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Name/ Sennester: ??"?""9? /5 

Rollno 

22003516001 
22003S16002 
22003516003 
22003516004 

22003516005 
22003516006 
22003516007 

22003S16008 

22003516009 

22003516010 

22003516011 
22003516012 

22003516013 
22003516014 
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ASTHA MISHRA 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma Collcpe 
University of Delhi 
Exan Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course: BACHELOR OFARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Name/ Semester: ?7??? 2????? 15 

Rollno 

22003516032 
2200351 6033 
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ANIL KUMAR YADAV 

LANSHU KUMAR 

ASTHA MISHRA 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College University of Delhi 

Student Name 

Exam Branch (\OV-DEC 2024) 
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POOJA KUMARI 

VIDYA SINGH 

|ANKUR KUMAR 

RUPALI GUPTA 

PRAKASH THAKUR 

|SNEHA 
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16 |HASHIM QURESHI 
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17 ROHIT RAJPOOT 

19 RISHAV 

|SHUBHAM TIWARI 

MUKUL SHARMA 

20 AWNISH KUMAR 

VIKAS KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU 

ALTAF QURAISHI 

ALKA TIWARI 

ROHIT KUMAR 

|Name of Course: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS 
COURSE) HINDI 

P'aper Name/ Semester: ????? ?????? ??????? I5 

Rollno 
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22003516004 
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2200351l6007 

22003516008 
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22003516018 

22003516020 
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After entering marks press submit and you may procced to nest page by clicking next button. l the matks 
submitted will be locked and refleeted Is gTeen. 
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Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
|University of Delhi 

Sr.No 

Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

1-IA-22516-2226000001 

Student Name 

PRIYANSHU 
Rollno 

220035 16036 

Name of Course : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS 
COURSE) HINDI 
Paper Name/ Semester: RADIATION SAFETY /5 
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00 

Obtained Marks Max Marks 

After entering marks press submit and you may proceed to next page by clicking next button. All the marks 
submitted will be locked and reflected as green. 
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IDYA SINGU 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College University of Delhi 

MUKUL SHARMA 

GAURAV SINGH 

Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Name/ Senmester: TWENTIETH CENTUARY WORLD IIISTORY: 1900 - 1945 / 5 

Rollno 

22003516005 
220035 16008 

22003516021 
22003516030 
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After entering marks presS submit and vou may procecd to next puge by clicking next button. All the marks submitted will be locked and reflected as green. 
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VIDYA SINGH 

ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 

PRAKASH THAKUR 

KHEM SINGH MEENA 

DIVYANSHU KUMAR 
DEEPALI MISHRA 

MUKUL SHARMA 

HASHIM QURESHI 
VISHALKUSHWAH 

ANUJ YADAV 
RISHAV 

ANSHU KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Name/ Semester: MUSEUM ANID MUSEOL,0GY/I 

helay 

Rollno 
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22003516008 
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SAMARTH SINGH 
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AARTI THAPA 
ANKUR KUMAR 

0RUPALI GUPTA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 

SURYANSH RAJ SINGH 

PRAKASH THAKUR 

KHEM SINGH MEENA 

DIVYANSHä KUMAR 

MD SALAUDEEN 

DEEPALU MISHRA 
SHIVAM MISHRA 

SHUBHAM TINARI 

IHASHIM QURESHI 

ROHIT RAJPOOT 

NISHAL KUSHWAH 

ANUJ YADAV 
VIKAS KUMAR 

IRISHAV 

AWNISH KUMAR 

PRINCE PAL 

LANIL KUMAR YADAV 

ANSHU KUMAR 

ALTAF QURAISHI 
ALKA TIWARI 

PRIYANSHU 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 
University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Student Name 

Name of Course: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI Paper Nanme/ Semester: UNDERSIANDING INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS/S 

Rollno 

22003516001 

2200.3516002 

2200351 6003 
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22003516006 

22003516007 

22003516009 

22003516010 

22003516011 

22003516012 

22003516013 

22003516014 
22003516015 

22003516016 

22003516017 

22003516019 

22003516020 

22003516022 

22003516024 

22003516025 
22003516026 

22003516027 

22003516028 
22003S16029 

22003516031 

22003516032 

22003516033 

22003516034 

22003516035 
22003516036 
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Afier entering marks press subnit and you may prococd to next pugu by clicking neat button. All the narks sub1mitted will be lockel and reilssted as ren 
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ROHIT KUMAR 

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College University of Delhi 

Student Name 

ASTHA MISIHRA 

Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

Name o Course : BACIIELOR OF ARTS (|HONOURS COURSE) IINDI Paper Name/ Semester: UNDERSTANDING INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS /S 

Rollno 

22003516037 
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Submit 
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Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College 

Sr.No 

University of Delhi 
Exam Branch (NOV-DEC 2024) 

1--22516-3206000002 

Student Name 

1 KUSUM KUMARI 

Name of Course : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
HINDI 
Paper Name/ Semester: POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND 
COMMUNICATION /3 

Rollno 

22003516004 
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8 

Obtained Marks Max Marks 

After entering marks press submit and you may proceed to next page by clicking next button. All the marks 
submitted will be locked and reflected as green. 
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